Feature 3
Feature 4
Feature 2
max 2 lines
Quick-release solution for fast CPR intervention
Integrated brake to maintain
self-locking and stability under maximum static
load in compression

G517C0-094001-2650 2 650
Accessories
Ordering key
Type
Stroke
100 100 mm
200 200 mm
250 250 mm
XXX All other customized strokes between 30-250 mm
Rear attachment
A U-fork, metal, Ø10,2 mm
B U-fork, metal, Ø12,2 mm
Front attachment
A Tube with hole and metal bushings, Ø10,2 mm
B Tube with hole and metal bushings, Ø12,2 mm
C U-fork end, metal, Ø10,2 mm (increase “L” by 3 mm)
D U-fork end, metal, Ø12,2 mm (increase “L” by 3 mm)
Attachment orientation (clockwise)
0 0°
1 45°
9 90°
2 135°
Housing material
ABS UL94 V0
Protection class (with power cables M6, 10 mm connected)
IP56
Option 1
0 No option
1 Antipinching solution ("push only" actuator)
Option 2
0 No option
1 With back-up nut (for "push" load)
Option 3
0 No option
1 Motor with thermoswitch
Customization
000 Standard series
C A J A 3 5 C U 6 -
lmotion.ru sales@lmotion.ru Тел.: +7(499) 703-39-74
ewellix.com
© Ewellix
All contents of this publication are the property of Ewellix, and may not be
reproduced or given to third parties (even extracts) without permission.
Although great care has been taken in the production of this catalog, Ewellix
does not take any responsibility for damage or other loss resulting from
omissions or typographical errors. The photo may differ slightly in appearance
from the actual product. Due to continuous improvements being made in our
products, the product’s appearance and specifications are subject to change
without notice.
PUB IL-07003/1-EN-March 2020
lmotion.ru sales@lmotion.ru Тел.: +7(499) 703-39-74